## M1600009261

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



000292148480

FILED

RECEIVED

RECREIVED

SECRETARY OF STATE 16 NOV 17 PH 4:

D. SCOTT NOV 1 8 2016

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195		
REFERENCE : 374275 7391888		
AUTHORIZATION Cypelle Remain		
COST LIMIT (155.00		
ORDER DATE: November 17, 2016		
ORDER TIME : 3:43 PM		
ORDER NO. : 374275-005		
CUSTOMER NO: 7391888		
FOREIGN FILINGS  NAME: TECHFIVE, LLC  XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)  PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:  XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	FILED

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJI	TechFive, LLC	
0000	Name of Limited Liability Compa	лу
	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to ce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited lial	
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Janet Teague	
	Name of Person	
	Cornerstone Support, Inc.	
	Firm/Company	
	70 Mansell Court, Suite 250	
	Address	
	Roswell, GA 30076	
	City/State and Zip Code	
, 88 - <b>4</b>	licensing@iqor.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)
For fur	ner information concerning this matter, please call:	SECT ALL
	Cornerstone Support, Inc. Attn: Janet Teague 770 587	7-4595 AM O T
		Daytime Telephone Number
	Division of CorporationsDivisRegistration SectionRegisP.O. Box 6327CliftcTallahassee, FL 323142661	EET ADDRESS: ion of Corporations stration Section on Building Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301
Enclos	d is a check for the following amount:  □ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy	& □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RESIDENCES IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

TechFive, LLC	OUVEOU IIV ITTE SIA	HEOF FLORIDA:		
1.	ign Limited Liabilit	y Company; must include "Limited Liab	oility Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
•				,
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"		ed for the purpose of transacting business	s in Florida. The alternate t	name must include "Limited
2DE		3. 81-4097359		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign lin	nited liability	(FEI number, if applical	ole)
4. Upon Approval				
	(Date first t	ransacted business in Florida, if prior to 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) penalty liability)	
5. 200 Central Ave, 5th F				
St. Petersburg, FL 3370	)]			
		reet Address of Principal Office)		
6. 200 Central Ave, 5th Fl	oor			
St. Petersburg, FL 3370	)1			TS =
		(Mailing Address)		- KECI
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida regist	ered agent: (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able)	三型 夏田
Name:	Corporation Ser	vice Company	_	SSS = E
Office Address:	1201 Hays Stree	1	_	
	Tallahassee,		, Florida <u>32301</u>	'유로 😕
		(City)	(Zip code)	_ 5 5 5
Registered agent's accept Huving been named as re		d to accept service of process for the	e above stated limited li	ability company at the place
designated in this applical	tion, I hereby acc	ept the appointment as registered as	gent and agree to act in	this capacity. I further agree
to complywith the provision accept the obligations of n		relative to the proper and complete	performance of my dui	ties, and I am familiar with an
accept the obligations of the	ny position as reg	M. Tank		Maliana Zandan
		(Registered agent's signature)		Melissa Zender
		, ,		Asst. Vice President
•	-	of the person(s) who has/have author	-	
Asurion, LLC Author	orized Member	648 Grassmere Park, Suite 300	, Nashville, TN 37211	
Daniel L. Montenaro M	anager	200 Central Ave, 5th Floor, St.	Petersburg, FL 33701	
				<del> </del>
		,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		nore than 90 days old, duly authentic		
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su		nized. If the continuate is in a foreig	n language, a translation	n of the certificate under oath
		Signature of an authorized persor	)	<u></u>
		th section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida S of State constitutes a third degree felo		
		Daniel L. Montenaro		·
		Typed or printed name of signee		

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TECHFIVE, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TECHFIVE, LLC"

WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

16 NOV 17 AM 8: 50
SECRETARY OF STATE



Authentication: 203356598

Date: 11-17-16

6179520 8300 SR# 20166685724